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Section 2AA True Team - 10/3/2015

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATONK1 1:49.44

Brazeau, Julia R 14 Haas, Martha E 13

Levy, Sophie L 14 Donlin, Riley J 15

28.04 31.26 24.2025.94

BTONK2 1:53.68

Haan, Emily E 14 Poitevent, Paige O 13

Rey, Olivia E 14 Radke, Erin E 14

28.14 33.03 25.3627.15

AEDPR3 1:53.89

Nelson, Kirsten N 17 Albanese, Hannah R 17

Klysen, Emily R 16 Boston, Brynn V 16

29.49 32.06 24.8927.45

APRLK-MN4 1:54.52

Stark, Sally Welle, Skylar

Harris, Lauren Mjoen, Maddy

30.04 31.65 26.2126.62

ACHAS5 1:55.07

Kudanovych, Bella Smrcka, Emma

Ridler, Katie L 13 Ristau, Peyton

30.46 31.19 24.5528.87

ACHAN-MN6 1:56.17

Currie, Maria M 16 Zeller, Emma F 15

Hawker, Maddie G 15 Hodgins, Rowan L 15

30.03 32.51 24.5329.10

CTONK7 1:57.87

Zachariason, Sarah J 13 Johanson, Molly K 13

Smith, Syd E 12 Dilley, Ava M 13

28.92 32.90 26.1229.93

BEDPR8 1:58.56

Haeger, Isabella J 17 Page, Elena G 16

MacGibbon, Blair E 17 Murphy, Lauren E 14

30.14 33.34 26.8428.24

BPRLK-MN9 2:01.04

Mahoney, Claudia O'Neil, Mary

Spinner, Alexandra Heile, Elizabeth

30.57 35.78 26.6528.04

CEDPR10 2:01.14

Swanson, Olivia L 15 Albers, Kayla M 17

Jason, Alanna K 16 Haung, Justine W 16

30.00 35.15 26.5229.47

DTONK11 2:01.86

Trenda, Kristen L 14 Schini, Ellie C 14

Glodoski, Julia M 14 Peterson, Anna M 14

31.89 33.96 26.8429.17

BCHAN-MN12 2:02.54

Green, Charlotte M 16 Zeller, Chloe a 13

Brekke, Jessica K 15 Stellmaker, Justine 14

31.99 32.83 26.6331.09

CPRLK-MN13 2:05.30

Quan, Hannah Torvik, Siri

Berg, Christina Quinn, Hayley

32.05 35.82 26.8930.54

DPRLK-MN14 2:05.38

Sepehr, Sara Jensen, Gabrielle

Ondracek, Julia Heile, Sara

31.52 36.45 27.4329.98

ASHKO-MN15 2:06.00

Fountain, Abi M 16 Scheu, Allison K 15

Menge, Makayla P 16 Johnson, Maddie A 17

32.28 35.59 27.5230.61

DEDPR16 2:06.11

Skogg, Annika E 16 Amundson, Abby B 16

Grohs, Alysse K 15 Felton, Isabelle M 15

31.53 37.12 27.3030.16

CCHAN-MN17 2:09.86

McCoskey, Kaitlin T 15 Macy, Sophie R 12

Fischer, Addie I 15 Hodgins, Maia M 14

34.26 36.02 27.9931.59

DCHAN-MN18 2:11.12

Davis, Hannah S 17 Franke, Lulu 12

Miner, Emily J 13 Roseth, Brenna W 18

34.98 38.97 28.4628.71

BSHKO-MN19 2:11.93

Clayton, Ainsley Bartling, Erin L 18

Knilans, Livia N 16 Giblin, Tori E 16

34.22 37.19 28.2332.29

BCHAS20 2:12.09

Smutka, Lindsay Even, Becca

Barclay, Tatum Larson, Delaney

32.28 38.06 28.2633.49

CSHKO-MN21 2:14.34

Brock, Mikaela Brennan, Kaylin

Melek, Josephine A 15 Korshus, Cloe E 16

34.38 38.54 28.5532.87

DSHKO-MN22 2:14.85

Guzulaitis, Julia Berens, Annie

Triplett, Jade R 14 Fitzgibbons, Molly

35.66 37.37 29.3732.45

DCHAS23 2:27.38

Anstett, Kenley Even, Lilly

Kennedy, Katie L 14 Bendel, Taylor

36.24 45.56 33.2732.31

CCHAS--- DQ

Nicholas, Madilyn Berkas, Jocelyn

Fogarty, Payton Benoit, Shelby

35.76 47.35 32.9632.33

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TONK 14Justinak, Anna R1 1:56.50

26.70 29.54 1:00.26

PRLK-MNShimek, Madison2 1:58.44

27.08 30.09 30.9230.35

CHAN-MN 16Currie, Maria M3 2:00.40

27.52 31.03 30.5431.31

CHASLillegard-Bouton, Anika4 2:01.03

27.61 30.26 31.3431.82

PRLK-MNAndersen, Maggie5 2:02.44

28.42 30.96 31.0731.99

TONK 14Hall, Izzy M6 2:03.29

28.24 31.33 31.5932.13

CHAS 17Togstad, McKenna R7 2:04.95

29.02 31.94 31.6932.30

TONK 14Frigard, Sam B8 2:05.25

28.38 31.65 32.9732.25

EDPR 15Swanson, Olivia L9 2:05.61

28.68 32.24 31.8932.80

CHAN-MN 16Green, Charlotte M10 2:06.19

29.97 32.17 31.5732.48

TONK 14Ostergren, Cecilia M11 2:06.37

28.60 31.68 33.2332.86

CHASSmith, Amanda12 2:07.85

29.61 32.20 32.7833.26

EDPR 14Murphy, Lauren E13 2:09.00

30.12 32.73 32.6333.52

SHKO-MN 15Bowman, Caitlin14 2:10.85

30.04 32.84 33.7734.20

PRLK-MNMahoney, Claudia15 2:11.01

30.66 33.53 32.6634.16

EDPR 16Axelson, Katelyn L16 2:11.42

30.49 33.02 33.9034.01

CHAN-MN 15Peters, Andrea M17 2:13.41

29.88 33.58 34.6235.33

EDPR 15Mikkelson, Livy C18 2:14.44

30.76 34.33 33.9735.38

CHASKonrardy, Taylor19 2:15.95

30.96 34.07 35.4535.47

CHAN-MN 14Saboe, Anna M20 2:16.09

30.82 34.47 35.3035.50

PRLK-MNBrua, Greta21 2:16.53

31.27 34.76 34.2936.21

SHKO-MN 16Fountain, Abi M22 2:16.83

30.83 35.23 35.9634.81

SHKO-MNMelek, Gretchen23 2:17.20

32.10 34.55 35.2035.35

SHKO-MN 16Thompson, Mikayla M24 2:17.73

31.12 34.28 35.8636.47

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDPR 16Novak, Jennie J1 2:09.52

28.42 32.76 30.4137.93

EDPR 17Albanese, Hannah R2 2:14.37

29.61 35.59 31.2437.93

PRLK-MNWelle, Skylar3 2:15.50

31.07 34.57 31.7438.12

CHASTaylor, Amy4 2:20.36

30.04 35.26 33.2141.85

TONK 14Brazeau, Julia R5 2:20.54

30.98 35.56 31.7042.30

CHASKudanovych, Bella6 2:20.64

29.54 35.16 33.1242.82

EDPR 17MacGibbon, Blair E7 2:21.11

29.56 36.33 32.6342.59

TONK 14Landman, Claire R8 2:21.48

30.23 37.71 31.7041.84

PRLK-MNSpinner, Alexandra9 2:21.82

29.82 36.19 33.9641.85

CHAN-MN 15Hawker, Maddie G10 2:23.37

30.47 37.88 33.4841.54

TONK 14Radke, Erin E11 2:24.65

31.43 36.82 33.3843.02
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TONK 13Poitevent, Paige O12 2:27.33

31.92 40.51 34.2640.64

CHAN-MN 12Macy, Sophie R13 2:29.32

34.37 37.69 33.8043.46

PRLK-MNOndracek, Julia14 2:29.35

30.27 37.33 36.3345.42

CHAS 13Ridler, Katie L15 2:29.37

31.56 37.99 33.7346.09

CHAN-MN 15Brekke, Jessica K16 2:29.87

31.49 37.31 34.8346.24

EDPR 15Fenske, Allison M17 2:30.59

34.04 37.82 33.1445.59

CHAN-MN 13Miner, Emily J18 2:32.24

31.49 40.89 33.0046.86

PRLK-MNQuan, Hannah19 2:34.42

31.98 37.59 35.7249.13

SHKO-MN 15Scheu, Allison K20 2:34.65

34.42 38.93 35.6445.66

CHASEven, Becca21 2:35.76

34.83 42.14 34.4844.31

SHKO-MN 16Knilans, Livia N22 2:37.20

34.41 38.60 34.8649.33

SHKO-MN 15Melek, Josephine A23 2:40.49

34.54 40.70 38.1247.13

SHKO-MN 14Triplett, Jade R24 2:43.66

35.04 40.79 36.9950.84

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAN-MN 15Hodgins, Rowan L1 24.53

CHASRistau, Peyton2 24.76

TONK 15Donlin, Riley J3 24.77

TONK 14Haan, Emily E4 25.33

EDPR 16Boston, Brynn V5 25.64

EDPR 16Klysen, Emily R6 25.92

CHAN-MN 15Zeller, Emma F7 26.06

TONK 14Rey, Olivia E8 26.26

TONK 14Willis, Raegan D9 26.27

PRLK-MNHeile, Elizabeth10 26.82

PRLK-MNMjoen, Maddy11 26.83

EDPR 16Haung, Justine W12 27.00

EDPR 16Jason, Alanna K13 27.16

PRLK-MNHartell, Olivia14 27.24

CHAN-MN 13Zeller, Chloe a15 27.28

CHAN-MN 14Stellmaker, Justine16 27.58

PRLK-MNQuinn, Hayley17 27.72

SHKO-MNBrock, Mikaela18 28.75

28.75

SHKO-MN 16Giblin, Tori E19 28.78

28.78

SHKO-MN 17Johnson, Maddie A20 28.84

28.84

CHASSmutka, Lindsay21 28.86

28.86

CHASFogarty, Payton22 29.37

29.37

CHAS 14Hanson, Lisa R23 29.52

29.52

SHKO-MN 16Menge, Makayla P24 29.76

29.76

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TONK 15Brosnahan, Andrea1 359.35

TONK 13Day, Audrey H2 335.05

PRLK-MNKimble, Jamie3 329.70

EDPR 16Moore, Bethany4 313.70

EDPR 17Huss, Afton5 308.60

CHASBuska, Addy6 299.35

TONK 12Abbott, Erin M7 293.80

CHASAnderson, Brynn8 209.30

CHAN-MN 16McMillan, Erica R9 207.55

SHKO-MNSinha, Tanya10 202.95

CHAN-MNWilson, Olivia R11 201.00

SHKO-MNBeranak, Angela12 193.20

SHKO-MNSmith, Kaitlynne13 188.95

CHASArola, Melissa14 156.00

SHKO-MNEdgar, Abby15 152.30

EDPR 15Albers, Karly K16 148.80

TONK 14Robinson, Faith A17 134.00

CHAN-MN 12Willier, Brooke18 124.85

EDPR 16Harjes, Amy C19 104.50

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TONK 14Justinak, Anna R1 1:00.49

28.56 31.93

PRLK-MNSpinner, Alexandra2 1:01.13

28.85 32.28

EDPR 16Klysen, Emily R3 1:01.52

28.92 32.60

PRLK-MNO'Neil, Mary4 1:02.84

29.21 33.63

TONK 14Brazeau, Julia R5 1:03.51

29.28 34.23

TONK 14Landman, Claire R6 1:03.66

29.82 33.84

EDPR 17MacGibbon, Blair E7 1:04.18

30.49 33.69

CHASTaylor, Amy8 1:04.30

30.13 34.17

TONK 14Haan, Emily E9 1:04.41

29.77 34.64

EDPR 17Nelson, Kirsten N10 1:04.64

29.58 35.06

EDPR 16Jason, Alanna K11 1:05.35

30.69 34.66

CHAS 13Ridler, Katie L12 1:06.18

30.90 35.28

CHAN-MN 15Hawker, Maddie G13 1:07.72

31.77 35.95

PRLK-MNJensen, Gabrielle14 1:08.07

31.04 37.03

CHAN-MN 15Fischer, Addie I15 1:10.99

32.93 38.06

CHASBarclay, Tatum16 1:11.36

33.52 37.84

CHAS 14Kennedy, Katie L17 1:12.29

33.57 38.72

CHAN-MN 13Miner, Emily J18 1:12.69

33.59 39.10

SHKO-MN 14Triplett, Jade R19 1:14.32

35.80 38.52

SHKO-MNBerens, Annie20 1:14.72

34.62 40.10

SHKO-MN 15Melek, Josephine A21 1:15.45

35.36 40.09

CHAN-MN 13Snyder, Charlotte22 1:16.64

35.15 41.49

SHKO-MN 16Giblin, Tori E23 1:19.94

35.33 44.61

PRLK-MNHarris, Lauren--- DFS

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAN-MN 15Hodgins, Rowan L1 53.44

26.03 27.41

TONK 14Levy, Sophie L2 54.15

26.18 27.97

PRLK-MNShimek, Madison3 54.18

26.20 27.98

TONK 13Haas, Martha E4 55.11

26.56 28.55

CHASRistau, Peyton5 55.51

26.71 28.80

EDPR 16Boston, Brynn V6 56.92

27.22 29.70

EDPR 16Page, Elena G7 57.02

27.31 29.71

TONK 14Schini, Ellie C8 57.38

27.51 29.87

TONK 14Willis, Raegan D9 57.77

27.48 30.29

EDPR 17Haeger, Isabella J10 57.95

27.78 30.17

CHAN-MN 15Zeller, Emma F11 58.63

28.23 30.40

PRLK-MNHeile, Elizabeth12 59.12

28.73 30.39

EDPR 14Murphy, Lauren E13 59.20

28.46 30.74

PRLK-MNMjoen, Maddy14 1:00.10

28.97 31.13

SHKO-MN 15Bowman, Caitlin15 1:00.22

29.04 31.18

CHASSmrcka, Emma16 1:00.58

28.91 31.67

PRLK-MNHartell, Olivia17 1:01.81

28.43 33.38

SHKO-MN 17Johnson, Maddie A18 1:02.86

29.84 33.02
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SHKO-MN 16Korshus, Cloe E19 1:03.54

30.86 32.68

CHAN-MN 17Davis, Hannah S20 1:03.72

30.22 33.50

CHASPeterson, Hanna21 1:04.21

30.87 33.34

CHAS 14Hanson, Lisa R22 1:04.46

30.91 33.55

CHAN-MN 18Roseth, Brenna W23 1:05.30

31.07 34.23

SHKO-MN 16Menge, Makayla P24 1:06.31

31.82 34.49

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAN-MN 16Currie, Maria M1 5:18.75

28.90 32.43 32.7832.74

32.23 32.33 32.28 31.45

31.81 31.80

CHASLillegard-Bouton, Anika2 5:20.66

29.08 32.29 32.6132.51

32.39 32.44 32.37 32.26

32.29 32.42

PRLK-MNAndersen, Maggie3 5:28.96

29.54 32.92 33.4932.90

33.39 33.58 33.56 33.68

33.55 32.35

CHAS 17Togstad, McKenna R4 5:30.11

30.04 33.55 33.5933.53

33.48 33.45 33.70 33.53

33.20 32.04

TONK 16Whims, Sarah J5 5:37.46

30.69 33.38 33.8334.06

34.03 34.14 34.48 34.17

35.01 33.67

TONK 14Peterson, Anna M6 5:37.64

30.85 34.13 34.2834.34

34.11 34.14 34.38 34.01

34.38 33.02

EDPR 16Skogg, Annika E7 5:38.44

30.27 34.12 34.5734.59

34.40 34.26 34.62 34.15

34.22 33.24

TONK 14Radke, Erin E8 5:38.51

30.00 33.90 34.8334.20

34.82 34.76 35.11 34.09

33.80 33.00

TONK 13Poitevent, Paige O9 5:39.68

30.72 33.66 34.4634.11

34.96 34.73 34.18 34.85

34.92 33.09

CHASSmith, Amanda10 5:39.70

30.62 33.24 34.4234.10

34.87 34.66 34.84 34.80

34.75 33.40

PRLK-MNStark, Sally11 5:40.45

30.09 33.04 34.6134.42

34.19 35.03 35.10 34.80

34.97 34.20

EDPR 16Axelson, Katelyn L12 5:45.78

31.77 34.60 34.5435.17

34.83 34.92 35.56 35.39

34.99 34.01

EDPR 15Mikkelson, Livy C13 5:51.49

31.65 34.50 35.0535.28

35.40 36.18 36.14 36.51

35.85 34.93

EDPR 15Fenske, Allison M14 5:52.98

31.78 35.04 35.9935.92

35.80 35.88 35.94 36.11

35.90 34.62

CHASKonrardy, Taylor15 5:58.00

32.80 35.04 36.4435.98

36.75 36.44 36.41 36.45

36.33 35.36

PRLK-MNBrua, Greta16 6:00.52

31.83 35.97 36.8237.15

37.12 37.15 37.30 36.41

36.23 34.54

CHAN-MN 15Peters, Andrea M17 6:00.56

32.21 35.57 36.9237.27

37.03 37.04 36.72 36.76

36.50 34.54

SHKO-MN 16Thompson, Mikayla M18 6:04.84

33.15 36.14 37.5537.37

37.59 37.37 37.20 37.39

36.07 35.01

CHAN-MN 14Saboe, Anna M19 6:05.79

32.25 35.57 36.6236.45

36.95 37.38 37.48 38.46

38.32 36.31

SHKO-MN 16Knilans, Livia N20 6:08.38

33.30 37.59 37.7137.68

37.30 37.85 37.78 36.67

36.60 35.90

PRLK-MNEnck, Hannah21 6:10.62

32.47 35.99 37.8237.60

38.44 37.71 38.21 38.14

37.91 36.33

CHAN-MNLysenko, Mariya22 6:15.44

32.22 35.37 37.6336.53

38.02 39.00 39.40 39.48

38.96 38.83

SHKO-MNMelek, Gretchen23 6:23.74

33.91 37.92 39.9539.34

40.42 40.11 39.72 38.57

38.11 35.69

SHKO-MN 16Owen, Lynsey O24 6:40.12

35.09 39.68 40.7740.64

40.37 41.77 40.79 41.20

39.90 39.91

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATONK1 1:39.88

Levy, Sophie L 14 Haan, Emily E 14

Radke, Erin E 14 Justinak, Anna R 14

24.90 24.92 24.3025.76

AEDPR2 1:42.58

Klysen, Emily R 16 Albanese, Hannah R 17

Boston, Brynn V 16 Novak, Jennie J 16

25.75 26.19 24.9525.69

BTONK3 1:44.68

Brazeau, Julia R 14 Schini, Ellie C 14

Dilley, Ava M 13 Willis, Raegan D 14

25.70 26.10 25.9726.91

ACHAS4 1:45.74

Taylor, Amy Kudanovych, Bella

Smrcka, Emma Lillegard-Bouton, Anika

26.53 26.17 25.8527.19

APRLK-MN5 1:45.75

Mjoen, Maddy O'Neil, Mary

Andersen, Maggie Shimek, Madison

27.28 26.36 25.1826.93

CTONK6 1:46.72

Zachariason, Sarah J 13 Glodoski, Julia M 14

Frigard, Sam B 14 Peterson, Anna M 14

26.77 27.01 26.8526.09

BPRLK-MN7 1:49.93

Heile, Elizabeth Quinn, Hayley

Hartell, Olivia Heile, Sara

27.33 27.29 27.3028.01

ACHAN-MN8 1:50.37

Peters, Andrea M 15 Stellmaker, Justine 14

Zeller, Chloe a 13 Zeller, Emma F 15

29.06 28.05 26.3526.91

BEDPR9 1:50.44

Felton, Isabelle M 15 Haung, Justine W 16

Fenske, Allison M 15 Grohs, Alysse K 15

28.21 27.06 27.4227.75

ASHKO-MN10 1:52.05

Bowman, Caitlin 15 Giblin, Tori E 16

Johnson, Maddie A 17 Korshus, Cloe E 16

28.08 28.67 27.6827.62

CEDPR11 1:52.85

Witherspoon, Grace P 14 Pham, Olivia A 14

Mikkelson, Livy C 15 Axelson, Katelyn L 16

28.54 28.64 27.1928.48

BCHAS12 1:53.57

Togstad, McKenna R 17 Smutka, Lindsay

Larson, Delaney Smith, Amanda

27.47 30.62 27.1728.31

DPRLK-MN13 1:53.75

Sepehr, Sara Torvik, Siri

Jensen, Gabrielle Enck, Hannah

28.90 28.33 27.5828.94

CPRLK-MN14 1:53.84

Cline, Grace Berg, Christina

Ondracek, Julia Quan, Hannah

29.36 28.03 27.9028.55



Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:55 PM  10/3/2015  Page 4

Section 2AA True Team - 10/3/2015

Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCHAN-MN15 1:55.55

Saboe, Anna M 14 Macy, Sophie R 12

Miner, Emily J 13 Hodgins, Maia M 14

29.19 29.27 28.4528.64

BSHKO-MN16 1:56.46

Brock, Mikaela Menge, Makayla P 16

Melek, Gretchen Thompson, Mikayla M 16

28.62 29.65 28.8729.32

CCHAN-MN17 1:57.58

Fischer, Addie I 15 Brunner, Marta J 15

Roseth, Brenna W 18 Davis, Hannah S 17

30.26 29.17 29.4828.67

DCHAN-MN18 1:58.36

Snyder, Charlotte 13 Lysenko, Mariya

McCoskey, Kaitlin T 15 Franke, Lulu 12

28.85 30.61 30.0828.82

CSHKO-MN19 1:58.56

Guzulaitis, Julia Triplett, Jade R 14

Brennan, Kaylin Fitzgibbons, Molly

29.42 29.64 29.2330.27

DEDPR20 1:59.66

Manning, Megan C 16 Amundson, Abby B 16

Albers, Kayla M 17 Johnson, Chloe A 15

28.68 30.89 29.9930.10

CCHAS21 1:59.82

Konrardy, Taylor Hanson, Lisa R 14

Nicholas, Madilyn Peterson, Hanna

30.04 29.65 29.9730.16

DSHKO-MN22 2:03.35

Janski, Krystal Melek, Josephine A 15

Bartling, Erin L 18 Owen, Lynsey O 16

30.78 30.37 32.0430.16

DCHAS23 2:08.42

Berkas, Jocelyn Marek, Gracie

Benoit, Shelby Xu, Ariana

30.80 32.50 31.8433.28

DTONK--- DQ

Landman, Claire R 14 Newhouse, Jacque A 14

Sanders, Abbigale P 14 Newhouse, Julia C 15

26.87 26.60 27.9626.37

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDPR 17Nelson, Kirsten N1 1:02.40

30.12 32.28

TONK 15Donlin, Riley J2 1:02.51

30.38 32.13

TONK 13Haas, Martha E3 1:02.64

31.08 31.56

TONK 14Rey, Olivia E4 1:02.84

30.84 32.00

PRLK-MNWelle, Skylar5 1:03.16

31.15 32.01

EDPR 15Swanson, Olivia L6 1:03.18

30.86 32.32

TONK 14Ostergren, Cecilia M7 1:04.20

31.43 32.77

CHASKudanovych, Bella8 1:04.83

31.86 32.97

EDPR 17Haeger, Isabella J9 1:05.04

31.13 33.91

PRLK-MNMahoney, Claudia10 1:06.06

32.18 33.88

CHAN-MN 16Green, Charlotte M11 1:06.20

32.37 33.83

EDPR 16Skogg, Annika E12 1:07.13

33.04 34.09

CHAN-MN 15Brekke, Jessica K13 1:10.16

34.42 35.74

CHAN-MN 14Stellmaker, Justine14 1:10.66

34.26 36.40

CHASLarson, Delaney15 1:10.68

34.50 36.18

SHKO-MN 16Fountain, Abi M16 1:10.85

33.34 37.51

SHKO-MNBrock, Mikaela17 1:13.27

36.11 37.16

CHASAnstett, Kenley18 1:13.82

35.89 37.93

CHASSmutka, Lindsay19 1:14.07

35.67 38.40

CHAN-MN 13Snyder, Charlotte20 1:15.63

37.28 38.35

SHKO-MNClayton, Ainsley21 1:16.04

37.55 38.49

SHKO-MNGuzulaitis, Julia22 1:21.73

39.47 42.26

PRLK-MNStark, Sally--- DFS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDPR 16Novak, Jennie J1 1:09.89

33.54 36.35

CHASSmrcka, Emma2 1:10.25

34.07 36.18

EDPR 17Albanese, Hannah R3 1:10.44

33.29 37.15

TONK 14Levy, Sophie L4 1:10.75

33.61 37.14

CHAN-MN 13Zeller, Chloe a5 1:13.31

34.91 38.40

TONK 13Johanson, Molly K6 1:13.67

34.82 38.85

EDPR 16Page, Elena G7 1:13.87

34.69 39.18

TONK 14Rogney, Sophia M8 1:14.94

35.32 39.62

EDPR 17Albers, Kayla M9 1:15.92

36.46 39.46

PRLK-MNO'Neil, Mary10 1:15.98

35.44 40.54

TONK 14Schini, Ellie C11 1:16.12

35.74 40.38

CHAN-MN 12Macy, Sophie R12 1:17.88

37.22 40.66

PRLK-MNOndracek, Julia13 1:19.36

37.55 41.81

SHKO-MN 15Scheu, Allison K14 1:20.22

36.65 43.57

PRLK-MNJensen, Gabrielle15 1:20.33

38.07 42.26

CHAN-MN 15Brunner, Marta J16 1:20.44

37.53 42.91

PRLK-MNTorvik, Siri17 1:21.74

37.95 43.79

CHAN-MN 12Franke, Lulu18 1:22.00

38.36 43.64

SHKO-MNBrennan, Kaylin19 1:22.09

39.50 42.59

CHASEven, Becca20 1:23.40

39.99 43.41

SHKO-MNBerens, Annie21 1:23.53

39.94 43.59

SHKO-MN 18Bartling, Erin L22 1:24.11

38.24 45.87

CHASFogarty, Payton23 1:27.73

40.94 46.79

CHASBendel, Taylor24 1:31.28

42.47 48.81

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATONK1 3:39.36

Donlin, Riley J 15 Justinak, Anna R 14

Ostergren, Cecilia M 14 Haas, Martha E 13

26.32 54.38 54.0725.52

26.57 56.20 26.29 54.71

ACHAN-MN2 3:45.26

Currie, Maria M 16 Green, Charlotte M 16

Hawker, Maddie G 15 Hodgins, Rowan L 15

26.50 55.25 57.7427.95

27.32 57.64 25.94 54.63

APRLK-MN3 3:47.65

Welle, Skylar Andersen, Maggie

Shimek, Madison Harris, Lauren

27.61 57.17 58.6128.38

26.25 55.16 26.67 56.71

ACHAS4 3:48.25

Lillegard-Bouton, Anika Taylor, Amy

Togstad, McKenna R 17 Ristau, Peyton

27.27 56.82 57.9727.49

28.03 57.99 26.14 55.47

AEDPR5 3:48.40

Haeger, Isabella J 17 Murphy, Lauren E 14

Page, Elena G 16 Novak, Jennie J 16

27.81 58.21 58.3927.47

27.18 57.38 25.53 54.42

BTONK6 3:49.21

Zachariason, Sarah J 13 Frigard, Sam B 14

Rey, Olivia E 14 Rogney, Sophia M 14

27.70 58.27 57.5927.52

27.33 56.39 27.02 56.96
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Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

CTONK7 3:53.27

Newhouse, Jacque A 14 Landman, Claire R 14

Hall, Izzy M 14 Sanders, Abbigale P 14

27.85 58.61 58.1327.82

27.84 58.26 27.63 58.27

BEDPR8 3:54.91

Jason, Alanna K 16 MacGibbon, Blair E 17

Swanson, Olivia L 15 Nelson, Kirsten N 17

28.37 58.81 58.4227.93

27.73 58.14 28.03 59.54

BPRLK-MN9 3:56.92

Spinner, Alexandra Stark, Sally

Heile, Sara Mahoney, Claudia

28.64 59.06 59.6928.09

28.52 1:00.25 27.89 57.92

CEDPR10 4:02.32

Skogg, Annika E 16 Axelson, Katelyn L 16

Fenske, Allison M 15 Grohs, Alysse K 15

29.38 1:00.92 1:01.2729.19

29.39 1:00.52 28.30 59.61

ASHKO-MN11 4:06.16

Fountain, Abi M 16 Bowman, Caitlin 15

Melek, Gretchen Scheu, Allison K 15

28.98 1:00.88 1:00.0528.82

30.20 1:02.26 29.05 1:02.97

DEDPR12 4:08.51

Pham, Olivia A 14 Felton, Isabelle M 15

Mikkelson, Livy C 15 Haung, Justine W 16

30.34 1:02.84 1:01.0929.30

30.26 1:04.98 28.22 59.60

CPRLK-MN13 4:09.85

Cline, Grace Hartell, Olivia

Berg, Christina Quan, Hannah

30.33 1:03.51 1:04.0729.75

28.77 1:02.22 28.01 1:00.05

BCHAS14 4:12.08

Ridler, Katie L 13 Larson, Delaney

Konrardy, Taylor Smith, Amanda

30.06 1:02.62 1:02.9030.26

31.33 1:05.98 28.90 1:00.58

DPRLK-MN15 4:12.30

Brua, Greta Quinn, Hayley

Sepehr, Sara Enck, Hannah

31.88 1:06.90 1:01.8628.43

29.41 1:01.60 28.94 1:01.94

BCHAN-MN16 4:15.17

Davis, Hannah S 17 Snyder, Charlotte 13

Brekke, Jessica K 15 Peters, Andrea M 15

30.47 1:04.06 1:04.7030.62

29.81 1:03.17 29.86 1:03.24

BSHKO-MN17 4:18.77

Knilans, Livia N 16 Thompson, Mikayla M 16

Korshus, Cloe E 16 Clayton, Ainsley

31.42 1:04.87 1:04.9330.75

29.30 1:02.52 32.33 1:06.45

CCHAN-MN18 4:18.95

Saboe, Anna M 14 Roseth, Brenna W 18

Fischer, Addie I 15 Lysenko, Mariya

30.90 1:05.04 1:05.8131.43

30.62 1:04.03 30.85 1:04.07

CCHAS19 4:19.45

Hanson, Lisa R 14 Nicholas, Madilyn

Even, Becca Peterson, Hanna

31.56 1:05.97 1:04.3230.63

31.34 1:04.86 30.97 1:04.30

CSHKO-MN20 4:34.30

Fitzgibbons, Molly Guzulaitis, Julia

Berens, Annie Brennan, Kaylin

32.88 1:07.39 1:09.9932.40

31.89 1:08.45 32.02 1:08.47

DCHAN-MN21 4:34.32

McCoskey, Kaitlin T 15 Brunner, Marta J 15

Franke, Lulu 12 Hodgins, Maia M 14

32.62 1:07.47 1:11.8533.32

31.96 1:09.23 30.90 1:05.77

DSHKO-MN22 4:39.98

Janski, Krystal Owen, Lynsey O 16

Graff, Tahlia Bartling, Erin L 18

33.48 1:09.47 1:12.5434.28

32.38 1:14.92 25.97 1:03.05

DCHAS23 4:57.58

Xu, Ariana Marek, Gracie

Bendel, Taylor Anstett, Kenley

34.22 1:14.91 1:10.1931.71

37.51 1:19.53 35.49 1:12.95

DTONK--- DQ

Newhouse, Julia C 15 Smith, Syd E 12

Larson, Smetana R 14 Van Holland, Vanessa J 14

28.63 58.84 59.2528.44

29.57 1:01.05 28.03 1:00.43

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Minnetonka 1080

2. Eden Prairie 948

3. Prior Lake Lakers 782

4. Chanhassen Girls Swim and Dive 664

5. Chaska Girls Swim and Dive 628

6. Shakopee Swim & Dive 373


